ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Financial Transactions 23 May — 26 June 2017

Income:
Transparency Fund
Wayleave

Total

Expenditure:

Broadband Line

Internal Audit

Miscellaneous

Grass Cultting

Insurance

Clerk’s Salary/PAYE (April — June)
Transparency Costs

Rural Community Transport

Total

466.00
8.05
474.05

30.48
55.00
980.00
914.00
331.99
660.00
466.00
1,064.00
4,501.47



