## ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

## Statement of Financial Transactions 23 May – 26 June 2017

<b>Income:</b>	£
Transparency Fund	466.00
Wayleave	<u>8.05</u>
<b>Total</b>	<b>474.05</b>
Expenditure: Broadband Line Internal Audit Miscellaneous Grass Cutting Insurance Clerk's Salary/PAYE (April – June) Transparency Costs Rural Community Transport Total	30.48 55.00 980.00 914.00 331.99 660.00 466.00 <u>1,064.00</u> <b>4,501.47</b>